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JUNE
6/9-6/13/2014 Mon-Fri March. Band woodwind camp HS band room 9-12 8:45-10:45 AM MB woodwinds
6/9-6/13/2014 Mon-Fri March. Band Camp - Required HS bnd rm/pr. fld 9-12 11:00-1:00 PM Marching
6/9-6/13/2014 Mon-Fri March. Band brass camp HS band room 9-12 1:15-3:15 PM MB brass
6/10/2014 Tue Concert In The Park / Ice Cream Park band shell 9-12 8:00 PM Concert Band
6/15/2014 Sun Music Festival Parade HS to Park 9-12 4:00 PM Marching
6/19/2014 Thu Marching Band music rehearsal HS band room 9-12 6:30-8:00 PM Marching
6/28-7/6/2014 Sat-Sun Facility closure - no student contact K-12
JULY
7/10/14 Thu Marching Band music rehearsal HS band room 9-12 6:30-8:00 PM Marching
7/11-7/13/2014 Fri-Sun Leadership Camp E.I.U. 10-12 All Day DM & Sergeant
7/13-7/18/2014 Sun-Fri Drum Major Camp E.I.U. 9-12 All Day Drum Majors
7/21-7/25/2014 Mon-Fri Drumline Camp practice field 9-12 9:00-4:00 Drumline
7/21-7/25/2014 Mon-Fri Color Guard Camp HS band room 9-12 9:00-8:00PM Color Guard
7/24/2014 Thu Marching Band music rehearsal HS band room 9-12 6:30-8:00 PM winds only
7/31/2014 Thu Marching Band music rehearsal HS band room 9-12 6:30-8:00 PM winds & perc
AUGUST
8/4-8/8/2014 Mon-Fri Marching Band 3-A-Days, Mandatory HS bnd rm/pr. fld 9-12 9:00AM-9:00PM Marching
8/14/2014 Thu Marching Band Rehearsal practice field 9-12 6:00-9:00 PM Marching
8/21/2014 Thu Marching Band Rehearsal Stadium 9-12 6:00-9:00 PM Marching
8/23/2014 Sat Atkinson Heritage Days Parade Atkinson 9-12 2:00 PM Marching
8/28/2014 Thu Marching Band Rehearsal Stadium 9-12 6:00-9:00 PM Marching
8/29/2014 Fri Home Football Game - Dunlap+8th Stadium 8-12 5:00-9:00 PM Marching
SEPTEMBER
9/2/2014 Tue Fall Play Auditions GHS Auditorium 12-Sep 3:10-5:10pm Theatre
9/4/2014 Thu Marching Band Rehearsal Stadium 9-12 6:00-9:00 PM Marching
9/6/2014 Sat Marching Band Competition Washington 9-12 All Day Marching
9/8/2014 Mon Talent Show Auditions H.S. Choir Room 4-12 3:30 PM Voc/Inst
9/11/2014 Thu Marching Band Rehearsal Stadium 9-12 6:00-9:00 PM Marching
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9/12/2014 Fri Home Football Game - Chic Payton Stadium 9-12 5:00-9:00 PM Marching
9/18/2014 Thu M. Band Rehearsal-Parent Night Stadium 9-12 6:00-9:00 PM Marching
9/19/2014 Fri Home Football Game - LP Stadium 9-12 5:00-9:00 PM Marching
9/20/2014 Sat Marching Band Competition Camp Pr. Field / Stadium 9-12 TBA Marching
9/20/2014 Sat Maple Leaf Classic Stadium 7-12 All Day Inst
9/21/2014 Sun Harvest Time Music Festival City Park 4-12 All Day Voc
9/25/2014 Thu M. Band Rehearsal Stadium 9-12 6:00-9:00 PM Marching
9/30/2014 Tue Marching Band Rehearsal Stadium 9-12 6:00-9:00 PM Marching
OCTOBER
10/2/2014 Thu Pep Rally Stadium 9-12 7:00 PM Pep Band
10/3/2014 Fri Homecoming Parade Down Town 9-12 3:00 PM Marching
10/3/2014 Fri Homecoming Game - Yorkville Stadium 9-12 5:00-9:00 PM Marching
10/4/2014 Sat ILMEA  Auditions Geneseo MS / HS 7-12 All Day Voc/Inst
10/6/2014 Mon Showcase of Bands Rock Island HS 9-12 3:30-10:00pm Marching
10/6/2014 Mon Southwest 5th Grade Variety show SW Gym 5 6:30 PM Voc
10/7/2014 Tue H.S. Symphonic Band Concert Auditorium 9-12 7:30 PM Concert Band
10/9/2014 Thur Marching Band Rehearsal Stadium 9-12 6:00-9:00 PM Marching
10/9/2014 Thur 6th Grade Premier Concert MS Gym 6 7:30 PM Inst
10/10/2014 Fri Home Football Game - Sterling Stadium 9-12 5:00-9:00 PM Marching
10/11/2014 Sat Marching Band Competition WIU, Macomb 9-12 All Day Marching
10/12/2014 Sun M. Band End of season party Richmond Hill 9-12 4:00-7:00 Marching
10/16/2014 Thur Set Up & Take Down MS Gym 7-8 3:15-9:00 PM Voc/Inst
10/16/2014 Thur 7th/8th Fall Concert MS Gym 7-8 7:00 PM Voc/Inst
10/16-18/2014 Fri/Sat X GHS Fall Play GHS Auditorium 9-12 7:00 PM Theatre
10/20/2014 Mon HS Fall Choral Concert First United Methodist 9-12 7:00 PM Voc
NOVEMBER
11/1/2014 Sat ILMEA District Jazz Festival Mendota 7-12 All Day Voc/Inst
10/31 or 11/1 Fri or Sat Football Playoff 1st Round Stadium 9-12 TBA Marching
11/8/2014 Sat ILMEA District Festival Augustana 7-12 All Day Voc/Inst



 2014-15 Geneseo Schools Fine Arts Calendar
DA

TE

DA
Y

AD
M

IS
SI

O
N 

CH
AR

G
ED

 - 
G

HS
EV

EN
T

PL
AC

E

G
RA

DE

EV
EN

T 
TI

M
E

W
HO

11/8/2014 Sat Football Playoff 2nd Round Stadium 9-12 TBA Marching
11/15/2014 Sat Football Playoff 3rd Round Stadium 9-12 TBA Marching
11/22/2014 Sat Football Playoff 4th Round Stadium 9-12 TBA Marching
11/28/2014 Fri Football State Finals 9-12 TBA Marching
11/30/2014 Sun Madrigal Set Up Grace Church 9-12 All Day Voc/Inst
DECEMBER 
12/1-12/3/2014 Mon-Wed Madrigal Tech Rehearsal Grace Church 9-12 After School Voc/Inst
12/2/2014 Tue Set Up & Take Down MS Gym 7-8 3:15-9:00 PM Voc/Inst
12/2/2014 Tue 7th & 8th Christmas Concert MS Gym 7-8 7:30 PM Voc/Inst
12/4-12/6/2014 Thu-Sat Madrigal Dinner Grace Church 9-12 6:30 PM Voc/Inst
12/6/2014 Sat Jazz Band Holiday Magic Waterfront Convention Cntr 7-8 TBA Inst
12/8/2014 Mon Jazz Band Auditions HS Band room 9-12 7:00-8:30 PM Inst
12/9/2014 Tue Pep Band vs. LP Girls HS Gym 9-12 6:15 PM Inst
12/10/2014 Wed Millikin Christmas Concert HS Gym K-5 K-2 6pm, 3-5 7pmVoc
12/11/2014 Thur Set Up & Take Down MS Gym 6 3:15-9:00 PM Voc/Inst
12/11/2014 Thur 6th Grade Christmas Concert MS Gym 6 7:30 PM Voc/Inst
12/13/2014 Sat Speech Rochelle Invite Rochelle HS 9-12 6am-6pm Speech

12/13/2014 Sat
Pep Band vs. Girls Galesburg, Boys 
LP HS Gym 9-12

G - 12:15pm (or) 
B - 6:15 PM Inst

12/13/2014 Sat Christmas Walk Downtown 4-12 Evening

12/13/2014 Sat Christmas Walk/Southwest 1st Congregational Church 3:30 PM

12/13/2014 Sat Christmas Walk/Milikin 1st Congregational Church 4:00 PM

12/13/2014 Sat Christmas Walk/Northside 1st Congregational Church 4:30 PM
12/13/2014 Sat Swing Choir Caroling Geneseo 8 11:45AM-3:30PM Voc
12/13/2014 Sat Christmas Walk Geneseo 4-12 TBA Voc/Inst
12/14/2014 Sun HS Christmas Band Concert HS Auditorium 9-12 2:30 PM Inst
12/14/2014 Sun Vespers St. Malachy's 9-12 7:00 PM Voc
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12/15/2014 Mon Northside Christmas Concert HS Auditorium K-5 K-1 6pm, 2-3 6:45pm, 4-5 7:30pm
12/16/2014 Tue Southwest Christmas Concert HS Gym K-5 K-2 6pm, 3-5 7pm
12/19/2014 Fri Millikin All School Caroling Millikin Courtyard K-5 8:45 AM
12/20/2014 Sat Speech Byron Byron HS 9-12 6am-6pm Speech
JANUARY
1/8/2015 Thu Jazz Choir Auditions HS Choir Rm 9-12 3:30 PM Voc
1/9/2015 Fri Pep Band vs. Morris Boys HS Gym 9-12 6:15 PM Inst
1/10/2015 Sat NIB 12 Speech Conference GMS 9-12 6am-6pm Speech
1/19/2015 Mon Speech TBA Away 9-12 4:00-10:00pm Speech
1/23-1/24/2015 Fri-Sat Speech Downers Grove South Downers Grove South HS 9-12 2 days overnight Speech
1/28-1/31/2015 Wed-Sat ILMEA All-State Music Conf. Peoria 9-12 All Day Voc/Inst
1/31/2015 Sat GHS Speech Invite GHS 9-12 6am-6pm Speech
FEBRUARY
2/6/2015 Fri Rehears-a-thon MS 7-8 4:00-9:00 PM Inst
2/7/2015 Sat Speech IHSA Regionals Away TBD 9-12 6am-6pm Speech
2/13/2015 Fri Begin-a-thon Middle School 6 4:00-9:00 PM Inst
2/14/2015 Sat Speech IHSA Sectionals Away TBD 9-12 6am-6pm Speech
2/14/2015 Sat Metamora Concert Band Festival Metamora, IL 9-12 All Day Inst
2/19/2015 Thu X Winter Choir & Band Concert HS Gym 9-12 7:00 PM Voc/Inst
2/20-2/21/2015 Fri-Sat Speech IHSA State Finals Peoria 9-12 2 days overnight Speech
2/28/2015 Sat Recital GHS 6-12 All Day Voc/Inst
MARCH
3/3/2015 Tue Set Up & Take Down HS Gym 4-6 3:15-9:00 PM Voc/Inst
3/3/2015 Tue Music in Our Schools HS Gym 4-6 7:00 PM Voc/Inst
3/5/2015 Thur Set Up & Take Down MS Gym 7-8 3:15-9:00 PM Voc/Inst
3/5/2015 Thur 7th & 8th Pre-Contest Concert MS Gym 7-8 7:00 PM Voc/Inst
3/7/2015 Sat Solo and Ensemble UTHS 9-12 All Day Voc
3/10/2015 Tue NIB 12 Conference Choir Sycamore HS 9-12 All Day Voc
3/13/2015 Fri IGSMA District Contest MS 7-8 4:00-9:00 PM Inst
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3/14/2015 Sat IGSMA District Contest MS 7-8 All Day Voc/Inst
3/15/2015 Sun Gold Medal Honors Recital First Congo Church 9-12 2:00 PM Voc/Inst
3/17/2015 Tue NIB 12 Conference Band Kaneland HS 9-12 All Day Inst
3/19/2015 Thur Contest Play/GI - Parent Preview NightAuditorium 9-12 6:30 PM CP/GI Speech
3/21/2015 Sat IHSA Sectionals GI/Contest Play TBA 9-12 All Day CP/GI Speech
3/24/2015 Tue Southwest 4th Grade Musical SW Gym 4 6:30 PM
3/26/2015 Thur Southwest Fine Arts Day Southwest
3/27/2015 Fri Millikin/Northside Fine Arts Day Millikin, Northside
3/27-3/28/2015 Fri-Sat IHSA State GI/Contest Play Springfield, IL 9-12 All Day CP/GI Speech
APRIL
4/10/2015 Fri Jazz Show Set-Up & Rehearsal HS Gym 9-12 3:30 - 8:00 Voc/Inst
4/11/2015 Sat X Jazz Show HS Gym 7-12 7:00 PM Voc/Inst
4/14/2015 Tue X HS Spring Band & Choir Concert HS Gym 9-12 7:00 PM Voc/Inst
4/18/2015 Sat Musical Supertech Rehearsal Auditorium 9-12 8:00 - 5:00 PM V/I/D
4/23/2015 Thur Set Up & Take Down MS Gym 6-8 3:15-9:00 PM Voc
4/23/2015 Thur MS Spring Choir Concert MS Gym 6-8 7:00 PM Voc
4/24-4/26/2015 Fri-Sun X Musical Auditorium 9-12 7:00 (2:30 Sun) V/I/D
4/28/2015 Tue 5th Grade Recorder Practice Millikin Gym 5 1:00 PM Inst
4/28/2015 Tue Recruiting/Recorder Concert HS Gym 5-12 7:00 PM Inst
MAY
5/4/2015 Mon All Unit Choral Festival HS Gym 4-12 7:00 PM Voc
5/7/2015 Thu All Unit Band Festival HS Gym 6-12 7:00 PM Inst
5/8/2015 Fri Super State U of Illinois 8 All Day Inst
5/11/2015 Mon Jester/Lord Cham. Auditions HS Choir Rm 8-12 3:30 - 4:30 Voc
5/12/2015 Tue Madrigal Singer Auditions HS Choir Rm 8-12 3:30 - 5:30 Voc

5/13/2015 Wed Northside Spring Programs NS Gym K-5

4-5 9am, 2-3 
10:15am, 4-5 
2pm Voc

5/13/2015 Wed HS Band Seating Auditions HS 8-11 4:00 - 6:30PM Inst
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5/14/2015 Thur Millikin Spring Programs Millikin Gym K-5

3-8:30am 4-8:55 
5-9:20 K-9:45 1-
10:10 2-10:35 Voc

5/14/2015 Thur Southwest Spring Programs SW Gym K-5
K-2 8:45am, 3-5 
10am Voc

5/14/2015 Thu Band & Choir Awards Night Auditorium 9-12 6:30 PM Voc
5/18/2015 Mon Middle School Awards Night Richmond Hill or MS Café 7-8 6:30PM Voc/Inst
5/24/2015 Sun Graduation Commencement Stadium 9-12 2:00 PM Voc/Inst
5/25/15 Mon Memorial Day Concert City Park 7-8 9:30 AM Inst


